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201001200000
19590

01/20/2010
02:38:06

HILCO
RECEIVABLES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KUHN
MICHELLE L

201001270000
26870

01/27/2010
02:08:56

HILCO
RECEIVABLES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EWING
NICHOLAS T

201007010002
10140

07/01/2010
11:32:18

HILCO
RECEIVABLES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWAGGARD
BEDELIA

201007200002
31390

07/20/2010
02:22:01

HILCO
RECEIVABLES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RIGGINS
ROBERT L

201006170001
92490

06/17/2010
11:06:07

HILCO
RECEIVABLES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAMICO
VINCENT


