Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= HILCO RECEIVABLES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001200000 19590	01/20/2010 02:38:06	HILCO RECEIVABLES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KUHN MICHELLE L						
201001270000 26870	01/27/2010 02:08:56	HILCO RECEIVABLES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EWING NICHOLAS T						
201007010002 10140	07/01/2010 11:32:18	HILCO RECEIVABLES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWAGGARD BEDELIA						
201007200002 31390	07/20/2010 02:22:01	HILCO RECEIVABLES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RIGGINS ROBERT L						
201006170001 92490	06/17/2010 11:06:07	HILCO RECEIVABLES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAMICO VINCENT						